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Wear Layer
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Color: Natural
Item Code: EBE079
Specification: 9/16” * 7-1/2” * 74-7/8”

Natural PRODUCT 
PARAMETER3mm

01
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Wear Layer

Playwood

Color: Millville
Item Code: EBE076
Specification: 9/16” * 7-1/2” * 74-7/8”

Millville PRODUCT 
PARAMETER3mm
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Wear Layer

Playwood

Color: Denver
Item Code: BXE3005
Specification: 5/8” * 7-1/2” * 74-7/8”

Denver PRODUCT 
PARAMETER3mm
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Solid wood surface

Solid wood core layer

Solid wood Backboard

Color: New York
Item Code: BXE3006
Specification: 5/8” * 7-1/2” * 74-7/8”

New York PRODUCT 
PARAMETER3mm
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Solid wood surface

Solid wood core layer

Solid wood Backboard

Color: Gunstock
Item Code: 
Specification: 5/8” * 7-1/2” * 74-7/8”

Gunstock PRODUCT 
PARAMETER3mm
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Solid wood surface

Solid wood core layer

Solid wood Backboard

Color: Karin
Item Code: BXE007
Specification: 5/8” * 7-1/2” * 74-7/8”

Karin PRODUCT 
PARAMETER3mm
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Color: Milky
Item Code: EBE075
Specification: 9/16” * 7-1/2” * 74-7/8”

Milky PRODUCT 
PARAMETER3mm

Wear layer
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Wear layer

Plywood

Color: Silver River
Item Code: EBE077
Specification: 9/16” * 7-1/2” * 74-7/8”

Silver River PRODUCT 
PARAMETER3mm
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Color: Silver Gray 2
Item Code: EBE019
Specification: 3/4” * 7-1/2” * 74-7/8”

Silver Gray 2 PRODUCT 
PARAMETER4mm

Wear layer
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Color: Guasave
Item Code: EBE083
Specification: 3/4” * 7-1/2” * 74-7/8”

Guasave PRODUCT 
PARAMETER4mm

Wear layer
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Color: Desert
Item Code: EBE087
Specification: 5/8” * 7-1/2” * 74-7/8”

Desert PRODUCT 
PARAMETER4mm

Wear layer
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Solid wood surface

Solid wood core layer

Solid wood Backboard

Color: Burlywood
Item Code: EBE3005H
Specification: 3/4” * 7-1/2” * 74-7/8”

Burlywood PRODUCT 
PARAMETER4mm
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Color: Kingman
Item Code: EBE095
Specification: 3/4” * 7-1/2” * 74-7/8”

Kingman PRODUCT 
PARAMETER4mm

Wear layer
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Solid wood surface

Solid wood core layer

Solid wood Backboard

Color: Berkeley
Item Code: TE2002
Specification: 5/8” * 7-1/2” * 74-7/8”

Berkeley PRODUCT 
PARAMETER4mm
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Color: Reno
Item Code: EBE094
Specification: 3/4” * 7-1/2” * 74-7/8”

Reno PRODUCT 
PARAMETER4mm

Wear layer
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Color: Hilo
Item Code: TE2001
Specification: 5/8” * 7-1/2” * 74-7/8”

Hilo PRODUCT 
PARAMETER4mm

Wear layer
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Color: Harvard
Item Code: EBE089
Specification: 5/8” * 7-1/2” * 74-7/8”

Harvard PRODUCT 
PARAMETER4mm

Wear layer
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Solid wood surface

Solid wood core layer

Solid wood Backboard

Color: Melbourne
Item Code: BXE002
Specification: 3/4” * 7-1/2” * 74-7/8”

Melbourne PRODUCT 
PARAMETER4mm
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Solid wood surface

Solid wood core layer

Solid wood Backboard

Color: Irvine
Item Code: EBE098
Specification: 3/4” * 7-1/2” * 74-7/8”

Irvine PRODUCT 
PARAMETER4mm
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Color: Newark
Item Code: EBE074
Specification: 3/4” * 7-1/2” * 74-7/8”

Newark PRODUCT 
PARAMETER4mm

Wear layer
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Color: Cream
Item Code: BXE003
Specification: 3/4” * 7-1/2” * 74-7/8”

Cream PRODUCT 
PARAMETER4mm

Wear layer
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Color: Chicago
Item Code: BXE001
Specification: 3/4” * 10-1/4” * 87”

Chicago PRODUCT 
PARAMETER4mm

Wear layer
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Color: Poland
Item Code: EBE3007 (BXE3007)
Specification: 3/4” * 10-1/4” * 87”

Poland PRODUCT 
PARAMETER4mm

Wear layer
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Color: Atlanta
Item Code: BXE3008
Specification: 3/4” * 10-1/4” * 87”

Atlanta PRODUCT 
PARAMETER4mm

Solid wood surface

Solid wood core layer

Solid wood BackboardEn
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Color: Sbianca
Item Code: TE2003
Specification: 3/4” * 10-1/4” * 87”

Sbianca PRODUCT 
PARAMETER4mm

Wear layer
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Color: Miami
Item Code: TE2004
Specification: 3/4” * 10-1/4” * 87”

Miami PRODUCT 
PARAMETER4mm

Wear layer
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Color: Ireland
Item Code: BXE009
Specification: 3/4” * 10-1/4” * 87”

Ireland PRODUCT 
PARAMETER4mm

Solid wood surface

Solid wood core layer

Solid wood BackboardEn
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Color: Lome
Item Code: EB096
Specification: 3/4” * 10-1/4” * 87”

Lome PRODUCT 
PARAMETER4mm

Solid wood surface

Solid wood core layer

Solid wood BackboardEn
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Color: Mayrhofen
Item Code: EBE010
Specification: 3/4” * 9-1/2” * 87”

Mayrhofen PRODUCT 
PARAMETER4mm

Wear layer
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Color: Potomac
Item Code: EBE011
Specification: 3/4” * 9-1/2” * 87”

Potomac PRODUCT 
PARAMETER4mm

Wear layer
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Color: Netherlands
Item Code: BXE010
Specification: 3/4” * 9-1/2” * 87”

Netherlands PRODUCT 
PARAMETER4mm

Wear layer
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Color: Toffee
Item Code: EBE099
Specification: 3/4” * 9-1/2” * 87”

Toffee PRODUCT 
PARAMETER4mm

Wear layer
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Color: Duke
Item Code: BXE012
Specification: 5/8” * 10-1/4” * 94-’1/2”

Duke PRODUCT 
PARAMETER4mm

Wear layer
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Color: Toscana
Item Code: EBE004
Specification: 3/4” * 7-1/2” * 74-7/8”

Toscana PRODUCT 
PARAMETER6mm

Wear layer

PlywoodEn
gi

ne
er

ed
 F

lo
or

in
g

01



38

Color: Camel
Item Code: EBE090
Specification: 3/4” * 7-1/2” * 74-7/8”

Camel PRODUCT 
PARAMETER6mm

Wear layer
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Color: Antique windsor
Item Code: EBE008
Specification: 3/4” * 7-1/2” * 74-7/8”

Antique windsor PRODUCT 
PARAMETER6mm

Wear layer
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Color: Bled
Item Code: EBE059
Specification: 3/4” * 7-1/2” * 74-7/8”

Bled PRODUCT 
PARAMETER6mm

Wear layer
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Color: Croton
Item Code: BXE011
Specification: 3/4” * 7-1/2” * 74-7/8”

Croton PRODUCT 
PARAMETER6mm

Wear layer
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Color: Inchon
Item Code: BXE3003
Specification: 3/4” * 7-1/2” * 74-7/8”

Inchon PRODUCT 
PARAMETER6mm

Solid wood surface

Solid wood core layer

Solid wood BackboardEn
gi

ne
er

ed
 F

lo
or

in
g

01



43

Color: Bordeaux
Item Code: EBE050
Specification: 3/4” * 7-1/2” * 74-7/8”

Bordeaux PRODUCT 
PARAMETER6mm

Wear layer
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Color: Vista
Item Code: EBE007
Specification: 3/4” * 7-1/2” * 74-7/8”

Vista PRODUCT 
PARAMETER6mm

Wear layer
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Color: Milky
Item Code: EBE006
Specification: 3/4” * 7-1/2” * 74-7/8”

Milky PRODUCT 
PARAMETER6mm

Wear layer
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Color: The Arctic Ocean
Item Code: EBE085
Specification: 3/4” * 10-1/4” * 87”

The Arctic Ocean PRODUCT 
PARAMETER6mm

Wear layer

PlywoodEn
gi

ne
er

ed
 F

lo
or

in
g

01



47

Color: Finland
Item Code: BXE008
Specification: 3/4” * 10-1/4” * 87”

Finland PRODUCT 
PARAMETER6mm

Wear layer
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Color: Denver
Item Code: BXE3005-1
Specification: 3/4” * 9-1/2” * 87”

Denver PRODUCT 
PARAMETER6mm

Wear layer
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Color: MILKY
Item Code: EBE001
Specification: 3/4” * 9-1/2” * 87”

Milky PRODUCT 
PARAMETER6mm

Wear layer
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Color: Houston
Item Code: BXE3004
Specification: 3/4” * 7-3/4” * 76”

Houston PRODUCT 
PARAMETER6mm

Solid wood surface

Solid wood core layer

Solid wood BackboardEn
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Color: Milky
Item Code: EBE067-4/-6
Specification: 3/4” * 10-1/4” * 87”

Milky PRODUCT 
PARAMETER6mm

Wear layer
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Color: Victoria
Item Code: NEW001
Specification: 9/16” * 7-3/4” * 76”

Victoria PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer	

Decorative Layer

Plywood
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Color: New Delhi
Item Code: NEW002
Specification: 9/16” * 7-3/4” * 76”

New Delhi PRODUCT 
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Wear Layer	

Decorative Layer

Plywood
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Color: Luanda
Item Code: NEW003
Specification: 9/16” * 7-3/4” * 76”

Luanda PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer	

Decorative Layer

Plywood
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Color: Moroni
Item Code: NEW004
Specification: 9/16” * 7-3/4” * 76”

Moroni PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer	

Decorative Layer

Plywood
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Color: Dodoma
Item Code: NEW005
Specification: 9/16” * 7-3/4” * 76”

Dodoma PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer	

Decorative Layer

Plywood
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Color: Winnipeg
Item Code: NEW006E
Specification: 9/16” * 7-3/4” * 76”

Winnipeg PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer	

Decorative Layer

Plywood
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Color: Montreal
Item Code: NEW007E
Specification: 9/16” * 7-3/4” * 76”

Montreal PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer	

Decorative Layer

Plywood
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Color: Vancouver
Item Code: NEW008E
Specification: 9/16” * 7-3/4” * 76”

Vancouver PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer	

Decorative Layer

Plywood
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Color: Toronto
Item Code: NEW009E
Specification: 9/16” * 7-3/4” * 76”

Tortonto PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer	

Decorative Layer

Plywood
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Color: Hamilton
Item Code: NEW010E
Specification: 9/16” * 7-3/4” * 76”

Hamilton PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer	

Decorative Layer

Plywood
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Color: Bend
Item Code: 
Specification: 9/16” * 7-3/4” * 76”

Bend PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer	

Decorative Layer

Plywood
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Color: Walnut
Item Code: 
Specification: 9/16” * 7-3/4” * 76”

Walnut PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer	

Decorative Layer

Plywood
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Color: Vernal
Item Code: EBS056 
Specification: 3/4”*5”(125mm net)*RL

Vernal PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Species: 0ak Thickness: 18mm
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Color: Balsamo
Item Code: 
Specification: 3/4”*5”(125mm net)*RL

Balsamo PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Species: Jatoba Thickness: 18mm
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Color: Pico
Item Code: BXL001 
Specification: 5/8” * 9-1/2” * 60”

Pico PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear layer

Decorative Layer

HDF core

Balance Layer

Sound Proof 
padding
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70

Color: Sunset
Item Code: BXL002 
Specification: 5/8” * 9-1/2” * 60”

Sunset PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear layer

Decorative Layer

HDF core

Balance Layer

Sound Proof 
padding

Lu
xu

ry
 L

am
in

at
e 

Fl
oo

ri
ng

04



71

Color: Hammer
Item Code: BXL003 
Specification: 5/8” * 9-1/2” * 60”

Hammer PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear layer

Decorative Layer

HDF core

Balance Layer

Sound Proof 
padding
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Color: Kelton
Item Code: BXL004 
Specification: 5/8” * 9-1/2” * 60”

Kelton PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear layer

Decorative Layer

HDF core

Balance Layer

Sound Proof 
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Color: Wilshire
Item Code: BXL005 
Specification: 5/8” * 9-1/2” * 60”

Wilshire PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear layer

Decorative Layer

HDF core

Balance Layer

Sound Proof 
padding04
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Color: Oxford
Item Code: BXL006 
Specification: 5/8” * 9-1/2” * 60”

Oxford PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear layer

Decorative Layer

HDF core

Balance Layer

Sound Proof 
padding
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Color: Bay-View
Item Code: BXL007 
Specification: 5/8” * 9-1/2” * 60”

Bay-View PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear layer

Decorative Layer

HDF core

Balance Layer

Sound Proof 
padding
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Color: Arch
Item Code: BXL008 
Specification: 5/8” * 9-1/2” * 60”

Arch PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear layer

Decorative Layer

HDF core

Balance Layer

Sound Proof 
padding
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Color: Piedmont
Item Code: BXL009 
Specification: 5/8” * 9-1/2” * 60”

Piedmont PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear layer

Decorative Layer

HDF core

Balance Layer

Sound Proof 
padding
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Color: Hilgard
Item Code: BXL010 
Specification: 5/8” * 9-1/2” * 72-1/2”

Hilgard PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear layer

Decorative Layer

HDF core

Balance Layer

Sound Proof 
padding
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Color: San Jose
Item Code: BXC001 
Specification: 9” * 60”

San Jose PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer: 20mil/0.5mm8mm (With 1.5mm IXPE Padding) 

UV Coating

Transparent Wear Layer

Printed Film Layer

SPC Core

IXPE Sound
Insulation Pad
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C
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Color: Fremont
Item Code: BXC002 
Specification: 9” * 60”

Fremont PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer: 20mil/0.5mm8mm (With 1.5mm IXPE Padding) 

UV Coating

Transparent Wear Layer

Printed Film Layer

SPC Core

IXPE Sound
Insulation Pad

SP
C
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Color: Alameda
Item Code: BXC003 
Specification: 9” * 60”

Alameda PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer: 20mil/0.5mm8mm (With 1.5mm IXPE Padding) 

UV Coating

Transparent Wear Layer

Printed Film Layer

SPC Core

IXPE Sound
Insulation Pad
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Color: Palo Alto
Item Code: BXC004 
Specification: 9” * 60”

Palo Alto PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer: 20mil/0.5mm8mm (With 1.5mm IXPE Padding) 

UV Coating

Transparent Wear Layer

Printed Film Layer

SPC Core

IXPE Sound
Insulation Pad
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Color: San Mateo
Item Code: BXC005 
Specification: 9” * 60”

San Mateo PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer: 20mil/0.5mm8mm (With 1.5mm IXPE Padding) 

UV Coating

Transparent Wear Layer

Printed Film Layer

SPC Core

IXPE Sound
Insulation Pad
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Color: Cupertino
Item Code: BXC006 
Specification: 9” * 60”

Cupertino PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer: 20mil/0.5mm8mm (With 1.5mm IXPE Padding) 

UV Coating

Transparent Wear Layer

Printed Film Layer

SPC Core

IXPE Sound
Insulation Pad

SP
C
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Color: Dallas
Item Code: BXC007 
Specification: 9” * 60”

Dallas PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer: 20mil/0.5mm8mm (With 1.5mm IXPE Padding) 

UV Coating

Transparent Wear Layer

Printed Film Layer

SPC Core

IXPE Sound
Insulation Pad

SP
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Color: Austin
Item Code: BXC008-1
Specification: 9” * 60”

Austin PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer: 20mil/0.5mm8mm (With 1.5mm IXPE Padding) 

UV Coating

Transparent Wear Layer

Printed Film Layer

SPC Core

IXPE Sound
Insulation Pad
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Color: Harlingen
Item Code: BXC009
Specification: 9” * 60”

Harlingen PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer: 20mil/0.5mm8mm (With 1.5mm IXPE Padding) 

UV Coating

Transparent Wear Layer

Printed Film Layer

SPC Core

IXPE Sound
Insulation Pad
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Color: Waco
Item Code: BXC010 
Specification: 9” * 60”

Waco PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer: 20mil/0.5mm8mm (With 1.5mm IXPE Padding) 

UV Coating

Transparent Wear Layer

Printed Film Layer

SPC Core

IXPE Sound
Insulation Pad

SP
C
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Color: Arlington
Item Code: BXC014 
Specification: 9” * 60”

Arlington PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer: 20mil/0.5mm8mm (With 1.5mm IXPE Padding) 

UV Coating

Transparent Wear Layer

Printed Film Layer

SPC Core

IXPE Sound
Insulation Pad

SP
C

   
8 

m
m

05



91

Color: San Antonio
Item Code: BXC015-1 
Specification: 9” * 60”

San Antonio PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer: 20mil/0.5mm8mm (With 1.5mm IXPE Padding) 

UV Coating

Transparent Wear Layer

Printed Film Layer

SPC Core

IXPE Sound
Insulation Pad
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Color: Denmark
Item Code: BXC016 
Specification: 9” * 60”

Denmark PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer: 20mil/0.5mm8mm (With 1.5mm IXPE Padding) 

UV Coating

Transparent Wear Layer

Printed Film Layer
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Color: Sweden
Item Code: BXC017 
Specification: 9” * 72”

Sweden PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer: 20mil/0.5mm8mm (With 1.5mm IXPE Padding) 

UV Coating

Transparent Wear Layer

Printed Film Layer
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Color: Durhan
Item Code: EBP003 
Specification: 9” * 60”

Durhan PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer: 20mil/0.5mm8mm (With 1.5mm IXPE Padding) 

UV Coating

Transparent Wear Layer

Printed Film Layer
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Color: Verdun
Item Code: EBP004 
Specification: 9” * 60”

Verdun PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer: 20mil/0.5mm8mm (With 1.5mm IXPE Padding) 

UV Coating

Transparent Wear Layer

Printed Film Layer
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Color: Chester
Item Code: EBP005 
Specification: 9” * 60”

Chester PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer: 20mil/0.5mm8mm (With 1.5mm IXPE Padding) 

UV Coating

Transparent Wear Layer

Printed Film Layer
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Color: Bordeaux
Item Code: EBP007 
Specification: 9” * 60”

Bordeaux PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer: 20mil/0.5mm8mm (With 1.5mm IXPE Padding) 

UV Coating

Transparent Wear Layer

Printed Film Layer
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Color: Cannes
Item Code: EBP008 
Specification: 9” * 60”

Cannes PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer: 20mil/0.5mm8mm (With 1.5mm IXPE Padding) 

UV Coating

Transparent Wear Layer

Printed Film Layer
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Color: Vichy
Item Code: EBP010 
Specification: 9” * 60”

Vichy PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer: 20mil/0.5mm8mm (With 1.5mm IXPE Padding) 

UV Coating

Transparent Wear Layer

Printed Film Layer
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Color: Iceland
Item Code: EBP014 
Specification: 9” * 60”

Iceland PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer: 20mil/0.5mm8mm (With 1.5mm IXPE Padding) 

UV Coating

Transparent Wear Layer

Printed Film Layer
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Color: Conwy
Item Code: EBP015 
Specification: 9” * 60”

Conwy PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer: 20mil/0.5mm8mm (With 1.5mm IXPE Padding) 

UV Coating

Transparent Wear Layer

Printed Film Layer

SPC Core

IXPE Sound
Insulation Pad

SP
C

   
8 

m
m

05



102

Color: Teak Marfa
Item Code: EBP017 
Specification: 9” * 60”

Teak Marfa	 PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer: 20mil/0.5mm8mm (With 1.5mm IXPE Padding) 

UV Coating

Transparent Wear Layer

Printed Film Layer
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Color: Hana
Item Code: EBP020 
Specification: 9” * 60”

Hana PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer: 20mil/0.5mm8mm (With 1.5mm IXPE Padding) 

UV Coating

Transparent Wear Layer

Printed Film Layer
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Color: Rockwell
Item Code: EBP021 
Specification: 9” * 60”

Rockwell PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer: 20mil/0.5mm8mm (With 1.5mm IXPE Padding) 

UV Coating

Transparent Wear Layer

Printed Film Layer
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Color: Seeburg
Item Code: EBP052 
Specification: 9” * 60”

Seeburg PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer: 20mil/0.5mm8mm (With 1.5mm IXPE Padding) 

UV Coating

Transparent Wear Layer

Printed Film Layer

SPC Core
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Color: Walnut
Item Code: EBP085 
Specification: 9” * 60”

Walnut PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer: 20mil/0.5mm8mm (With 1.5mm IXPE Padding) 

UV Coating

Transparent Wear Layer

Printed Film Layer
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Color: Dover
Item Code: EBP086 
Specification: 9” * 60”

Dover PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer: 20mil/0.5mm8mm (With 1.5mm IXPE Padding) 

UV Coating

Transparent Wear Layer

Printed Film Layer
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Color: Taft
Item Code: EBP100 
Specification: 9” * 60”

Taft PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer: 20mil/0.5mm8mm (With 1.5mm IXPE Padding) 

UV Coating

Transparent Wear Layer

Printed Film Layer
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Color: Madera
Item Code: EBP104 
Specification: 9” * 60”

Madera PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer: 20mil/0.5mm8mm (With 1.5mm IXPE Padding) 

UV Coating

Transparent Wear Layer

Printed Film Layer
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Color: Rome
Item Code: EBP129
Specification: 9” * 60”

Rome PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer: 20mil/0.5mm8mm (With 1.5mm IXPE Padding) 

UV Coating

Transparent Wear Layer

Printed Film Layer
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Color: Foggia
Item Code: EBP130 
Specification: 9” * 60”

Foggia PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer: 20mil/0.5mm8mm (With 1.5mm IXPE Padding) 

UV Coating

Transparent Wear Layer

Printed Film Layer
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Color: Acacia Coopers
Item Code: EBP018 
Specification: 9” * 60”

Acacia Coopers PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer: 20mil/0.5mm8mm (With 1.5mm IXPE Padding) 

UV Coating

Transparent Wear Layer

Printed Film Layer
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Color: Acacia Coopers
Item Code: EBP018 
Specification: 9” * 60”
Wear Layer: 20mil/0.5mm

Color: Ibiza
Item Code: EBP009 
Specification: 9” * 60”

Ibiza PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer: 20mil/0.5mm8mm (With 1.5mm IXPE Padding) 

UV Coating

Transparent Wear Layer

Printed Film Layer
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Color: Elizabeth
Item Code: EBP042 
Specification: 7” * 48”

Elizabeth PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer: 20mil/0.5mm6mm (With 1.5mm IXPE Padding) 

UV Coating

Transparent Wear Layer

Printed Film Layer
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Color: Golden Coast
Item Code: EBP043 
Specification: 7” * 48”

Golden Coast PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer: 20mil/0.5mm6mm (With 1.5mm IXPE Padding) 

UV Coating

Transparent Wear Layer

Printed Film Layer
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Color: Indio
Item Code: EBP084 
Specification: 9” * 60”

Indio PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer: 20mil/0.5mm6mm (With 1.5mm IXPE Padding) 

UV Coating

Transparent Wear Layer

Printed Film Layer
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Color: Blue Beach
Item Code: EBP046 
Specification: 7” * 48”

Blue Beach PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer: 20mil/0.5mm6mm (With 1.5mm IXPE Padding) 

UV Coating

Transparent Wear Layer

Printed Film Layer
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Color: Yosemite
Item Code: EBP047 
Specification: 7” * 48”

Yosemite PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer: 20mil/0.5mm6mm (With 1.5mm IXPE Padding) 

UV Coating

Transparent Wear Layer

Printed Film Layer
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Color: Carmel
Item Code: EBP048 
Specification: 9” * 60”

Carmel PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer: 20mil/0.5mm6mm (With 1.5mm IXPE Padding) 

UV Coating

Transparent Wear Layer

Printed Film Layer

SPC Core
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Color: Hayward
Item Code: EBP049 
Specification: 9” * 60”

Hayward PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer: 20mil/0.5mm6mm (With 1.5mm IXPE Padding) 

UV Coating

Transparent Wear Layer

Printed Film Layer
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Color: Elko
Item Code: EBP055 
Specification: 9” * 60”

Elko PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer: 20mil/0.5mm6mm (With 1.5mm IXPE Padding) 

UV Coating

Transparent Wear Layer

Printed Film Layer
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Color: Hanford
Item Code: EBP057 
Specification: 9” * 60”

Hanford PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer: 20mil/0.5mm6mm (With 1.5mm IXPE Padding) 

UV Coating

Transparent Wear Layer

Printed Film Layer
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Color: Santa Rosa
Item Code: EBP058 
Specification: 9” * 60”

Santa Rosa PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer: 20mil/0.5mm6mm (With 1.5mm IXPE Padding) 

UV Coating

Transparent Wear Layer

Printed Film Layer
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Color: Eureka
Item Code: EBP059 
Specification: 9” * 60”

Eureka PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer: 20mil/0.5mm6mm (With 1.5mm IXPE Padding) 

UV Coating

Transparent Wear Layer

Printed Film Layer
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Color: Lotus
Item Code: EBP061 
Specification: 9” * 60”

Lotus PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer: 20mil/0.5mm6mm (With 1.5mm IXPE Padding) 

UV Coating

Transparent Wear Layer

Printed Film Layer
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Color: Nappa
Item Code: EBP062 
Specification: 9” * 60”

Nappa PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer: 20mil/0.5mm6mm (With 1.5mm IXPE Padding) 

UV Coating

Transparent Wear Layer

Printed Film Layer
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Color: Chico
Item Code: EBP063 
Specification: 9” * 60”

Chico PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer: 20mil/0.5mm6mm (With 1.5mm IXPE Padding) 

UV Coating

Transparent Wear Layer

Printed Film Layer
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Color: Riga
Item Code: EBP070 
Specification: 9” * 60”

Riga PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer: 20mil/0.5mm6mm (With 1.5mm IXPE Padding) 

UV Coating

Transparent Wear Layer

Printed Film Layer
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Color: Vaasa
Item Code: EBP072 
Specification: 9” * 60”

Vaasa PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer: 20mil/0.5mm6mm (With 1.5mm IXPE Padding) 

UV Coating

Transparent Wear Layer

Printed Film Layer
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Color: Bremen
Item Code: EBP073 
Specification: 9” * 60”

Bremen PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer: 20mil/0.5mm6mm (With 1.5mm IXPE Padding) 

UV Coating

Transparent Wear Layer

Printed Film Layer
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Color: Nantes
Item Code: EBP074 
Specification: 9” * 60”

Nantes PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer: 20mil/0.5mm6mm (With 1.5mm IXPE Padding) 

UV Coating

Transparent Wear Layer

Printed Film Layer
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Color: Bay Clouds
Item Code: EBP045 
Specification: 7” * 48”

Bay Clouds PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer: 20mil/0.5mm6mm (With 1.5mm IXPE Padding) 

UV Coating
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Printed Film Layer
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Color: Lubbock
Item Code: BXC012 
Specification: 9” * 60”

Lubbock PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer: 20mil/0.5mm10mm (With 1.5mm IXPE Padding) 

UV Coating

Transparent Wear Layer

Printed Film Layer
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Color: Pecos
Item Code: BXC012-1 
Specification: 9” * 60”

Pecos PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer: 20mil/0.5mm10mm (With 1.5mm IXPE Padding) 

UV Coating

Transparent Wear Layer

Printed Film Layer
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Color: Marceille
Item Code: EBP127 
Specification: 9” * 60”

Marceille PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer: 20mil/0.5mm10mm (With 1.5mm IXPE Padding) 

UV Coating

Transparent Wear Layer

Printed Film Layer
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Color: Milan
Item Code: EBP128 
Specification: 9” * 60”

Milan PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer: 20mil/0.5mm10mm (With 1.5mm IXPE Padding) 

UV Coating

Transparent Wear Layer

Printed Film Layer
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Color: Fort Worth
Item Code: BXC011 
Specification: 9” * 60”

Fort Worth PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer: 20mil/0.5mm10mm (With 1.5mm IXPE Padding) 

UV Coating

Transparent Wear Layer

Printed Film Layer
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Color: Ontario
Item Code: BXC018 
Specification: 9-1/2” * 60”

Ontario PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer: 20mil/0.5mm6.5mm (With 1.5mm IXPE Padding) 

UV Coating
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Printed Film Layer
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Color: Yuma
Item Code: BXC019 
Specification: 9-1/2” * 60”

Yuma PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer: 20mil/0.5mm6.5mm (With 1.5mm IXPE Padding) 

UV Coating
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Printed Film Layer
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Color: Vienna
Item Code: EBP069-1 
Specification: 9” * 60”

Vienna PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer: 20mil/0.5mm6.5mm (With 1.5mm IXPE Padding) 

UV Coating

Transparent Wear Layer

Printed Film Layer
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Color: Long Beach
Item Code: BXC020 
Specification: 9-1/2” * 60”

Long Beach PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer: 20mil/0.5mm6.5mm (With 1.5mm IXPE Padding) 

UV Coating

Transparent Wear Layer

Printed Film Layer
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Color: Poway
Item Code: BXC021 
Specification: 9-1/2” * 60”

Poway PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer: 20mil/0.5mm6.5mm (With 1.5mm IXPE Padding) 

UV Coating

Transparent Wear Layer

Printed Film Layer
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Color: Delano
Item Code: EBP056-1 
Specification: 9” * 60”

Delano PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer: 20mil/0.5mm6.5mm (With 1.5mm IXPE Padding) 

UV Coating

Transparent Wear Layer

Printed Film Layer
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Color: San Jose
Item Code: BXC001 
Specification: 5” * 30”

San Jose PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer: 20mil/0.5mm6.5mm (With 1.5mm IXPE Padding) 

UV Coating

Transparent Wear Layer

Printed Film Layer
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Color: Fremont
Item Code: BXC002 
Specification: 5” * 30”

Fremont PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer: 20mil/0.5mm6.5mm (With 1.5mm IXPE Padding) 

UV Coating
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Color: Cupertino
Item Code: BXC006 
Specification: 5” * 30”

Cupertino PRODUCT 
PARAMETER

Wear Layer: 20mil/0.5mm6.5mm (With 1.5mm IXPE Padding) 

UV Coating
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Printed Film Layer
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